                       RFM68LCW V1.0
1/ 10                   www.hoperf.com
    LORA Transceiver Module
RFM68LCW Datasheet
                       RFM68LCW V1.0
2/ 10                   www.hoperf.com
Contents
1 Product Overview ................................................................................. 3

                       RFM68LCW V1.0
10/ 10                   www.hoperf.com
8 Ordering Information
Contact Information
Shenzhen HOPE Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Add: 30th floor of 8th Building, C Zone, Vanke Cloud City, Xili Sub-district,
Nanshan, Shenzhen, GD, P.R. China
Post Code: 518052
Email: sales@hoperf.com
Tel: +86-755-82973805 / 4001-189-180
Fax: +86-755-82973550
Model Frequency
RFM68LCW-433S2 433.92MHz
RFM68LCW-470S2 470MHz
RFM68LCW-868S2 868MHz
RFM68LCW-915S2 915MHz